a Public Building Commission of Chicago
z Contractor Payment Information

Project: New Hancock Replacement School
Contract #: PS3022

Contractor: K.R.M./ALL Joint Venture
Payment Application: #34

Amount Paid: $ 0.00

Date of Payment to Contractor: 3/1/23

The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The PBC makes no
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications. If
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #HancockHS



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT §
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER
DATE: 12/31/2022
PROJECT: John Hancock College Preparatory High School
Pay Application No.: 34
For the Period: 11/01/2022 to 12/31/2022
Contract No.: PS53022

In accordance with Resolution No._PS3022_, adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on__3/19/2019__relating to the $_36,516,786.00_Revenue
Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said

Resolution), | hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

Construction Account and has not been paid; and

retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price ({said

THE CONTRACTOR: KRM ALL JOINT VENTURE LLC.
FOR: New Hancock Replacement School
Is now entitled to the sum of: § =
ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE $36,516,786.00
ADDITIONS $39,141,819.00
DEDUCTIONS $2,185,630.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION $36,956,189.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $73,472,975.00
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED s 71,979,739.27
3 2t
TOTAL RETENTION $ 883,378.74
a) Reserve Withheld @ 1% of Total Amount Eamed,
but Not to Exceed 5% of Coniract Price S 88337874
b) Liens and Other Withholding $ -
e} Liquidated Damages Withheld S -
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment) $ 71,096,360.53
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID $ 71,096,360.53
Amount due this payment: Design $0.00
Amount due this payment: Construction $0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT 5 -

e

e 4

Mark Lindstrom 2/21/23
signature, date

1 PA_ _PA_34 02 OF_T7/_ 20227237 |



PB00163
Text Box
Mark Lindstrom                            2/21/23

PB00163
Image


APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT EXHIBIT A - G702

TO (OWNER): Public Building Commission PROJECT: _ Distribution to:
50 West Washington Street Address: APPLICATION NO: [ 34 | Cwner X
Chicago, IL 60602 APPLICATIONDATE:  12/31/2022 Design / Builder
|PERIOD FROM: 11012022 Lender
FROM (Contractor): KRM ALL JOINT VENTURE LLC Via {Architect): PERIOD TO: | 12/31/2022 Architect
312 N. May Street - Suite 100 PROJECT NO: i 05195 Contraclor|
Chicago, IL 60607 |CONTRACT DATE. | March 19, 2019 | Title Co.

CONTRACT FOR: John Hancock College Preparatory High School
Contract # P53022

T R B e e e e
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. The undersigned Contractor certifieds that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge information
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703 is attached. an belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in acordance with
the contract gocuments, thatall amounts have been paid bythe Contractor for Work for which
previous Ceiificates for Payments were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $36,516,786.00 Jcurrent pa QW hereiy is now due.
2 CHANGE ORDERS TQ DATE $36,956,188.00 JCONTRACTOR: JOINLYENTURE LLGC
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE $73,472,975.00 e
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $71,979,738.27 [By: = Date: 12/31/2022
5. RETAINAGE v
a, 1/3/5% of Completed Work $883,378.74 State of Minois: County of Cog SEAL
b. of Stored Material Subscribed and sworn o before me fiis 1st day of Def§ember, 2022 ?JIL:JFLIL%LB![.-:WITT
$883,378.74 v NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINCIS
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $71,096,360.53 |Notary Public: < .
—_— My Commission Expires 12/1/26
% LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $71,096,360.53 OB \ <
e CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $0.00 \ /‘(Wv b My Commission expires: 12/1/2026
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE $2,376,614.47 | Stamp:
T T o T A e e S T e T i o
ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
in acordance with the Conlract Documents, based on on-sidte observations and the data
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS [comprising the application, the Architect certifieds to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's
Total Change Orders approved knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the work
in previous months by Owner is in accordance with the Confract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
TOTAL $39,141,819,00 $0.00 | AMOUNT CERTIFIED
Approved this month by Owner $2,185,630.00 JAMOUNT CERTIFIED. .........oc oo $0.00
TOTALS 36.141,81900|  $2.185.650.00 } s r7acH explanation i amount certifed difers from the emount applisd. initiel af figures on this
Net change by Change Orders $36,956,189.00 fapplication and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed fo conform with the amoun! certified )




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAQO

EXHIBIT A
CON STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT {page 1 of _ )
Froject Name John Callege P High School CONTRACTOR  KRi ALL JOINT VENTURE LLC, 1
PEC Projfect & 05105
Job Locatlon S43T W, 64ih Place —
Owner Public Bullding Commlasion Of Chicago |APPLICATION KOR PAYMENT W31« i clobe ot the 2022 Calander Your
STATROVILLINOIN | &4
COUNTY OV 00K ]
The aftiant, being first duly swom on call, doposes nnd’ says that hetshe I Project Accountant, of KRM ALL JOINT VENTURE LLC., an Ilinais corporalion, and duly autharized to maka this Affidavitin bohalf of sald <corporation, and individualiy; that hefsha 1$ woll acquainted with the
facts hevaln set forth and thal said s the with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGD, Dwnet, under Contract No, PS3022 dated tho 15th day of March, 2018, Tor the 1 project John Hancock Coiege F ¥ Hlgh School
bt 1k T e fur the purpuse of v of $0.00 aniertii e ol asld Contract;
That the work for which mmuh munmd hnl hwn oumpw.ﬁnlnd cloar of any nnd dlelﬁuo. Hens, chargos, and exponsos of any kind or natura whats and Infull wiilh th tract and the of sald Owner under
them. That for the of said been = or I t, sLpplles, and services for, and having done Isber on sakd Thot th ot forth
oppoalta thelr namas Is the full emount of lﬂunlydua and mmdm!o vach of tham ty. Thal this [ul!hl.lme. of fl such porsons and of the full mmdwnrﬂmn nmnnﬂthm pald to each of them
for such labor, matorials, equipment, supplios, and services, furnlshied or preparad by n:hnl'lhenlouon aecount of snid waork, as stated:
DESIGN SERVICES otk Completct——--
ITEM | Subcontractor Name & Orlginal Contract |A d 1= |Amend 2- |A | - PBC Change Genl Contr Adjusted Contrnct
L] Addrean Type of Work | Amotnt POMP FGMP FGMP Orders Change Orders Ami % Compiate Previous Cunent Total to dale remalning fo bl
KRMALL &/ LLC
312 N. May Street
Sulte 100 { Preconsinucion
o100 | Chisago, IL 60607 {Seniees 264,486.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 264,485.00 | 100.00% 486.00 320446600 | 8000 86,00 30,00 $0.00
KRM I Davey Utkty
Senvices (In Dosign
Phase)
1¥70 & Randall Rd
Ste ABI10 Uiy Coordination
0200 kamg L G013 Consultant 12,500.00 2 500.00 0.00 0.00 15.000.00 94.25% $14,137.50 $14,137.50 80,00 $14,137.50 $0.00 2,60
Legat Architects
E31 W Washinglon Blvd, | Archilecture
a Ona {AORManagament
| 0300 |Chicago, IL 60681 Lead) 4,68047000 | 185167.62 222000 5,087,806, 90.02% | 55083,874.12 5,062,874, 1 $0.00 $5.083,874.12 $0.00 $3,902.60
KRM/ Smith Sackman
Reiding (SSR) ({In
Design Phasa)
400 VY Liberty Or, Ste B
oano {Whesten, 180107 | o pmiscioning 293,725.00 .00 000 293726500 | 100.00% | $29372500 50,00 529372500 $0.00 $293 72500 5000 $0.00
Page 1 DESION TOTAL: 5,461,180.00 187,867.62 .00 2,220.00 0.00 5.841,077.62 00.91% | 0,538,22262 Q930 563622262 0.00 5.636,222.62 0.00 4,055.00




CONSTRUCTION: COST OF WORK
KRM ALL JOINT VENTURE LLC

——Work Complatod—-—-

KRMALL JV LLQ
312 N, May Straot

Suito 100
1000 [Chicago, IL608O? [ cuements

FTEM | Subcontractor Name & Original Cantract
= Adidress Type of Wetk | Amount

FGMP

PEC Change
Orders

486,000.00

1,147.861.34

000.229.02

(334,720.34)

0.00

Genl Conir
Changa Crdars

KRM ALL JV LLG
312N, May Gireet
Suite 100 Site Work Allowanca
1005 |Chécago, IL 50807 Athot

0.00

0.00

556.90

0.00

Adjusted Contract

Ami

(10,187.54) 1,789,093.48

| sa83% |

Compl

100.00%

Pravious Curenl

Total to date

$1.734.089.98

$1.734,086.98

517,890.93

30.00

§7280543 |

555690

$5.57

$0.00

KRM ALV LLG
12 N. Moy Streat
Suito 100 ¢
1006 |Chicago, 1LB0BD7 | oomengency Usagn

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.933 54

100.00%

515,033 54

$15.933.54

$15.774.20

50.00

567

5168.34

0.00

15.833.54

1,147 681.34

(334,720, 34)

16,480.44

(10,167.54)

1,805 583.92

7%

1,750.570.42 000

1.750579.42

18,055.84

1732523 58

0.00

73,060.34

TAL page2

486,000.00

K R MILLER CONTRACTORS, INC.

~=—Work Complatad——-




ITEM | Subcontracior Name & Oviginal Contrmct g 1= [Amand - A PBC Change Adjusted Contract|
# Adldrens Type of Work | Amount GMP FGMP FGMP Orders At % Comgle1PrevJous Current Tolal to date relainage net pravious billin 1nel amaun due]  remaining to bilt
K R Miller Confractors
1624 GOID';EIB;TW Bud Fondation
2000 | Canerete 1,371,500.00 (0,324 99) 0.00 63,029.14 142529415 100.00% | $1,425.204 15 $1.425294.15 | 914,252.94 §1411.041.21 20.00 $14,262.84
K R Milar Contracion
1624 Colonlal Parkway Calsson Spol
2005 L8087 |Removai 130,571.62 000 _ 9,440.40 0.00 14001202 | 100.00% | _st4001202 $14001202 | $1400.42 | §138611.90 $0.00 $1.400.12
K R Miller ¢ Stonmn Trap
1624 Colantal Parkway
| mvemess, IL 6067 Hoers Wil
2010 i Datention Material 358,462.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 358 462.00 100.00% $358 462.00 $358,462.00 §3,584.62 $354,B77.38 $0.00 $3.5084.62
K R Miller / Horrls Rebar
::a;“E:l.or:lang;;W Reinforelng Steol
2018 i Mator| 145,025.00 0.00 0.00 {7,228, 137,697.00 100.00% | $137.697.00 $137,897.00 §1,376.97 $136,320.03 $0.00 81,376.87
K R Miller { Claridge
1624 Colonlal Parkway
2020 |'MeMess LBOBT  |yporier Bonrds 56,050.00 855,00 56,705.00 | 100.00% |  $66.705.00 $56.705.00 $667.05 556,137.95 $0.00 $567.05
KRAMiller /CA&H
1624 Colonlal Parkway |
I 1L 6067 F Sereens / -
2025 Flag Poles 16,850.00 312500 19,875.00 100.00% $19,975.00 $19,975.00 $199.75 $18,775.25 £0.00 $199.75
AZ Landecops Conlr.
4414 N Kenneth Ava
Chizago, IL 60630
Landscaplng 343,898.10 20007.16 | 2764596 392,15121 | 100.00% | _8392.151.21 539215121 | $3,021.51 $368,220.70 50,00 $3,921.51
Abslla Sewar Water &
Plumbing
5708 Pyoll Road
Lake In the Hils IL
2035 {60156 Plumbing 2,445,000.00 BO7.71 34,865.27 248047298 100.00% | §2480.472.98 $2480472.98 $24,804.73 $2,455,668.25 $0.00 $24,804.73
Alrfght Goncreta Co,
1500 Romblewaod Drive
Strearmwood, (L 60107 |Concrete Bubding
2040 Slab | 2,162,000.00 560056 | 2.167,660.56 ) 100.00% | 82,167.680.56 $2,167.680.86 | $21,676.81 | $2,146,003.78 $0.00 $21,676.81
bR o
Sign Cn,
7410 Niles Center Road
2045 [ Skakie, I 63177 Signage 83,370.00 4,984.00 8835400 | 100.00% | §88.354.00 588,354 00 $883.54 $87.470.48 50.00 $8593.54
Beverly Asphalt Paving
1814 W Porshing Road
Chigago, IL. 80608
halt, Striping 106,280.00 703392 22,848.00 136,161,682 100.00% $138,161.92 §136,161.82 $1,361.62 $134,800,30 $0.00 $1,361.62
Blafoam, Ine,
3627 Hartlson Street
Chicano, IL 50624 Fireproofing ¢ Spray
2055 |msulaion 230,800.00 18,028 36 249 B2B.36 100.00% | $249,628.36 24 36 $2,498.28 $247,330.08 $9.00 $2.400.28
|Blackhawk HAG
B910 W 182nd Street
Mokena, |L 00448
HVAC 810,000.00 4,552.273.00 7,692.96 88,307.21 5,.4588,273.17 9967% | $5440,273.47 $5440,273.17 | $163,748.20 85,276,524.97 30.00 $181,748.20
Bofo Walerproofing
5521 M, 110th Street
Oak Lown, IL 60453
2065 Firestopping B84,480.00 84,480.00 100.00% B4 480.00 $84,480.00 $044.80 $83,635.20 $0.00 $644.80
C E Korsgard Company
1911 8. Busse Road
. Prospect, IL 60056
2070 Flaaring 1,102.300.00 252,885.78 1.355,185.78 | 10000% | $1,365,18578 $1.355.185748 | $13,551.86 | $1341683.92 $0.00 $13,551.06
€ R Schinidt Inc
3 5218 Takot fve
Warranifla, L 60555
2075 Unit Paving 109,000.00 109,000,080 100.00% §109,000.00 £109,000.00 §1,080.00 $107,910.00 $0.00 $1,090.00
Carvanles / Salgado
Architoctural
1001 Aucult Road Wood Casewerk /
2080 [Mortgomery, IL80S38 | coynieriops 536,510.00 7 936,57 54444657 | 100.00% | $544 44657 $544.44657 | §5,444.47 $539,002.10 $0.00 5544447
|BUBTOTAL page 3 7.422,648.62 | 7,212,893.82 0.00 4507443 523,562.85 15,204,178 72 100% 16,186.178.72 0.00 15,186,176.72 26120726 14,924 472 45 0.00 270,207.26

KR MILLER CONTRACTORS, INC. {COM

<e—-Work Complatat--.——




ITEM | Subcontraator Name & Original Contract | A 1- |A 2- A - |PBC Change| GenlContr |Adjusted Contract
# Address Type of Work [ Amount BGMP FGHP FGMP Orders __ | Change Orders ! % Complel Previous Cument Lnet amount due1 remaining to bill
©-Tee [FIVEO)
131 Kirkland Clrcle
Osweg, IL 50542
| 2085 Compactor 48,418,00 28.418,00 100.00% | 53841800 $38.418.00 $384.18 $38,033 82 $0.00 §384.18
Eiite Electila Co,
1645 N 251h Avenue
Melroze Park, 1L 60160
2000 Etectiic 1.409.405.00 | 7.707.802.28 204,987.06 | 5788307 | 0419947.41 | 100.00% | $0.419,047.41 $9419.94741 | $94,199.47 | $9.325747.94 $0.00 $94,199.47
Ewvergreen Spaciallies
12617 8 Kroll Drive
Alsip, 1L 60803
2008 Window Tr 127,800.00 127,800.00 | 100.00% | $127,800.00 $127.800.00 |  $1,278.00 $126,522.00 50,00 $1,278.00
Fence Masters, Inc.,
20400 8 Cottage Grove
Chilengo His IL 60411
2160 Fencing / Gates §7,000.00 1,762.00 96,762.00 | 10000% |  $98,762.00 $98,762.00 $987.62 $97.774.38 50,00 5887.62
Grand Stage Lighting
3418 N Knox Avenue
Chigag, IL 60641
2108 Stage Riggin System 230,000.00 230,000.00 | 100.00% | $230,000.00 230,000.00 | $2,300.00 $227.700.00 50.00 $2,300.00
Grand Stage Lighting
3418 N Knox Avenue
Chicago, IL 60841
2110 Thestrical Luminarlos 387,000.00 367,00000 | 100.00% | _$387,000.00 $367,00000 | $3,870.00 §383,130.00 80,00 $3,870.00
Harry J Klanppel
246 E. Jonaly Blvd
Lombard, L. 60418 ; 284,266 62
2115 Wood Lab Casewark $262,000.00 55,138.00 26713800 | 100.00% | $287,138.00 §287,13800 |  $2.871.38 284,266,862 30,00 $2,871.38
integratad Specialty
2019 Celtic Glen Drive
2120 |Mt. Prospect, 1L 60056 _| Acoustical £64,642.40 39,043.98 703,686,35 | 100.00% | §703,686.36 570360636 | $7,098.86 $606,649.50 $0.00 $7,006,00
Irwin Beating Company
610 E. Cumborland Rd
2125 [Alamont, IL 82411 Bleachers ! Platiorm 301,881.00 8,975 45 21085645 | 10000% |  $310.856.46 3310,856.45 |  $3,108.56 $307.747.90 $0.00 33 106,56
-LP.Philips, Inc.
3220 Woll Road
213 [Frankin Park, L6131 |y, 48,510.00 5,085.26 5150526 | 100.00% | $51,606.26 95150526 | $1,547.88 |  $50,047.40 5000 | s1547.88
Katco Devalopmenl
415 &, Willam Bireot
2136 [MLProepact, L0056 | gvvouk s site Prep| 2.675,00000 | 7757000 16793863 | 1200904 | 293251867 | 100.00% | $2.032 51867 8203251867 | $20,325.49 | $2.00110348 $0.00 328,325.19
Kalco Developmont
415 5, Willam Street
2140 M Prospech ILEOASE | oy, gines 718,000.00 | 13,828.00 100,080,563 832.717.63 | 100.00% | 5832.717.63 §80271753 | s8,327.18 | sm24.00035 $0.00 $8,327.18
Keller Morlh Amarics
1325W. Lake Stest
[ 2145 |Roselo, 1L éat72 Conerete Plers 638,200.00 62.780.62 69898062 | 100.00% | 389806062 $608 960,62 $0.00 $598.980 62 5000 50.00
Mayo Steal Eractors
24441 W Chardon Road
Grayslae, IL 60030
2150 Rebar lnstaltion 156,890.00 9,852.52) 147,097.68 | 100.00% | $147,037.68 $147,037.68 $0.00 §147,037.68 80,00 $0.00
MU Decoralng
4170 Touhy Court
2155 |DosPlalnios, IL 80018 |0 426, 400.00 599.13 18.730.46 44572059 | 10000% | s44577858 544572859 | $4,457.28 3441,.271.30 $0.00 $4.457.20
t Modorfold Chicagg
240 5, Waalgate Drive
2160 Caral Straam, IL 60188 F
Folding Parftion 133,000.00 0.00 400,00 136,000.00 | 100.00% | $136,900.00 $136,000.00 | $1,369.00 $135,531.00 $0.00 $1,369,00
Melson Fire Protection
10853 N. 2nd Street
2165 |Rocklord, I 61115 ; 10000000 | 514,000.00 0.00 15018.94 | 62991914 | 10000% | $629,019.14 962091914 | $8200.19 | gE23519.95 $0.00 $6.269.19
|suBTOTAL page 4 5606,485.00 | 11,047.741.68 0.00 SI8374.07 | 19830407 | 1747000872 | 100% | 1747900572 | 000 | 1747000872 | 16738178 | 173116434 0.00 187,361.78
wmmWork Complsted——.~
KR MILLER CONTRACTORS, INC, {CON
TEM | Subcentractor Name & Origl 1- i 2- (A ! - |PBCChanga| GenlContr |Adjusted Conlracl]
# Adldross Type of Work | Amount PGMP iFD&P FGMP Orders | Changa Orders At % Comple| Previous Current ala inelainage




Paul Harrara Constr,
24520 Harmony Rood | sie Concrete
2170 [Marengo, IL 80162 Concrete Paving $538,764.00 $73470.07 | -§33.279.82 678,964.25 100.00% |  $578.954.25 $578,954 25 $6,789.54 $573.184.71 50,00 $5.789.54
Prostar Surfaces
324 N, 121h Strest Wood Staga {
2175 |Miwaukee, W1 3233 Fagyere Floar $400,000.00 §73.451.38 473,451,38 100.00% | 547345138 5473 451,38 §4,734.52 5468,716.86 $0.00 $4,734.57
Quakty Eraalors 1, lnc.
5100 Basaline Road
2180 [Oswego, IL 80003 Lockens $337,164.45 337,164.95 | 100.00% | _$317,164.48 $337164.48 |  $3.371.64 $333,792.82 50.00 $3,371.54
Slevort Elocirln
1230 S. Hannah Drive
2195 |ForestPark L BIBIS  fsensaboard $8,850.00 9,850.00 100.00% | $9,850.00 $9,850.00 $98.50 59.751.50 $0.00 $98 50
Elovator $214,750,00 214,750.00 | 100.00% | $214,750.00 $214.750.00 |  $6,442.50 208,307.50 §0.00 $8,442.50
0.
233 Elenhower Lny
South
2195 }) ambard, |i, B0{48 Verfcal Platform Lt 84755000 47.550.00 100.00% 547,650.00 $47,550.00 $1.426 50 $46,123.50 $0.00 $1.426.50
Specialfies Direct, Inc.
160 Towar Road Tolel Compartmenin
Burr Ridge, IL 80527 |/ Accessarios! FE's §113,447.00 $8,206.00 121,742.00 | 100.00% | $121,742.00 $121,742.00 | $1,217.42 $120.524.58 $0.00 $1.217.42
2205 |ehicaan, 1L BDR1E | Gym Equi §BB 000,00 $4 705.00 92 TO5.00 100.00% 582, 705.00 582 705,00 $927.05 381.777.95 $0.00 $927.05
Stageright Gorporation
495 Ploneer Parkwtty | orchestrs Stage /
2210 |Clare, Ml 48317 Sealing Platiorm 277,500.00 277,600.00 100.00% | $277,500.00 277.500.00 $2,775.00 $274,725.00 50.00 $2,775.00
Trimark Marfnn, LLC,
B100W. Pdrd Blreet koo Beivico
2215 |Bediord Park, IL 60838 e pment $2865,000.00 $9.033.76 | -§1,12000 302,013,867 100.00% |  $302,013.67 $302,013.87 §3,029.14 5200,884 .53 $0.00 $3,020.14
South Water Bigns
224 M. Church Road
2220 |Elmhorst, L 60125 Site Pylon Sign $68,210.00 66,219.00 100.97% | $66,880.00 $66,680.00 $2,066.40 $66,813.60 §0.00 $1,405.40
TOBE LET Fireproofing, Palsh {
Enclosures $50,000,00 -§50,000.00 0,00 #DIVIOI 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$684,027.00 -$446.208.00 |  234.728.00 D.00% $0.00 50.00 $0.00 2000 5000 $234,729.00
TO BE LET
2235 Site Pylon Sign $80,000.00 -$68,800.00 11,120.00 0.00% §0.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,120.00
KR Miler Continclors
1624 Calonial Parkway | Fyeprosfing, Bateh /
2236 |! L8067 $50,000.00 50,000.00 100.00% | $50,000.00 50,000.00 $500.00 $49,500.00 50.00 $500.00
K R Miller Contractors
1624 Colonfal Parkway ncictre Mitlation
2737 [Ivemane, |L 087 Prep $193.042.82 | 10391282 | 100.00% | $100.912.62 819301282 | $1,939.13_|  $191.07360 $0.00 $1,939.13
K R Miller Contractors
1624 Colonlal Porkway
2240 |Wvemasa, IL 6067 Access Panels $25,000.00 25,000.00 100.00% | §25,000.00 $25,000.00 $250.00 $24,750.00 $0.00 $250,00
K R Miler Contractors
1624 Colanlal Parkway
2245 |lwemess, |L 6057 Removable Bollards $1.729.70 1,720.70 100.00% | $1,720.70 $1,720.70 $17.30 $1,712.40 $0.00 $17.30
K R Miler Contraciora
1624 Colonlnl Parkwny | Adeisionnl Bike
2246 |Iveinesa, L 0067 Racks - DB 131 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00 50.00 §6,994.86 6,984.00 100.00% | $6,994 86 $6,994.86 $69.95 §6.924.91 $0.00 $69.95
K R Miller Gonlractors
1624 Calorial POrkwaY | psicion 3 and 4
275y |imvemacs, I 8067 Trades 8548538 | (8548538 0.00 000 a.00 A0 0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00
K R Mifor Conbractors |,
1624 Calonlel Parkway | s
2285 |Invarnass, IL 6087 Authorizations 0.00 0.00 10.890.00 0.00 10,890.00 100.00% | §10,800.00 $10,000.00 $108.90 $10.781.10 $0.00 $108.90
SUBTOTAL page & $347.785.38 | $2.811.996.78 30.00 39330383 | -316300085 $3,059176.14 2% $2,813,084.14 $0.00 52.813,988.14 $34.785.49 52,778.224.65 .00 8279.951.49

——Work Comploted——-

] - dment2- A Jment3- |PBC Change| GenlConlr |Adusted Coniract
PGMP FGMP FGMP Orders | Change Orders | Amt | % Previous Cumrenl Tatal to dale 1




All Magairy Constructon
1425 8, 68th Court
3000 |Cleero, IL 60804 Masonry $2,978,648.00 | 1,307,070.15 0.00 20269036 | 548840851 | 100.00% | $5.488 40851 $5.488,408.51 | $54884.09 | §5433524.42 50.00 $54,894.00
All Masonry Construction
1425 5, 55h Court
3005 |Cicer, |L 80H04 |Mock-p 11,752.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,752.00 100.00% | $11,752.00 $11,752.00 $1.175.20 $10.576.80 $0,00 $1,175,20
LAl Masanry Construction
1425 8, 58h Court Fumish RoukBmoke
3010 | Cieavo, |L 60804 Vents 20,646 44 0,00 11,642.98 32,280 42 100.00% | $32.289.42 $32 200,42 $1.614.47 430,674,095 §0.00 $1.814.47
All Maronry Consiruction
1425 5, 55th Court
| 3015 |Cicero, IL 60804 Divsion 7 Trades | $12.247.00 | (12,247.00) 0.00 0,00 0.00 #DIvial $0.00 5000 | 3000 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
Bofo Waterproofing
5521 W, 110th Street |y Selantal Jrt
3020 [Oak Lawn, 180453 | cover Assamblian 108,560,00 0.00 0.00 106,560.00 | 100,00% | $106.560.00 $106,560.00 $1,085.60 5105,494.40 $0.00 $1,085.60
CCl Flaoring, dna.
941 Sak Dvive Saal Concreta Floors.
3025 [CrestH, IL 604032 |/ Fiig appliad Firg 247 605,00 0.00 38,036.40 28454040 | 100,00% | $284.540.40 $234,540.40 $8,535.21 $276,004.18 $0.00 $8,538.21
Housn of Doora
2038 W, Ave.
3030 |Brockliald, IL 80513 Joverhead Doors 118,082.00 0.00 0.00 118,082.00 | 100,00% | $118,082.00 §118,00200 | $3,542.46 §114,539 54 $0.00 $3,542.45
WS, Ing,
232 B, River Bireet
2035 |[Auror, |L 600G D $27,125.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,125.00 100.00% | $27.125.00 _$27,125.00 $271.25 $26.853.75 $0.00 $271.25
Jade Carpentry
145 Bamica Driva
3040 |Benservdle, L 69196 | Garpentry 839.270.00 0.00 4502492 | 98420492 | 10000% | $084,204.92 420492 | $9.84295 | 807445197 $0.00 842,05
IKadmonanlerpmlm
5420 N. Kedzle
3045 | Chicago, Il 80525 Roafing 2,079,630.42 0.00 0.00 2,079.63042 | 100.00% | $2,079,830.42 $2070,630.42 | $20,796.30 | $2,068,834.12 30.00 $20.796.30
LaForce, Ina. . T
280 Cerparats Wonds | umish
Phowy Doors/Frames/
3050 [\omon Hils, 1l 60051 409,538.00 15,521.00 7,445.00 432,502.00 95.72% | $413,980.00 $413,980.00 | $12,419.40 5401 560.60 $0.00 $30,841.40
LS Glass, LLG.
2150W, 32nd Blreel | syacafrantWindows!
3055 |Chicago, IL B0BO4 Glazing/Curtaln Wal 2,480,699.29 7.24201 | (14.007.36) | 245423394 | 99.70% | $2.446991.92 $2446,991,00 | $73.409.76 | 5237356217 §0.00 $80,651.77
{Midwastam Stael
448 Evergreen Strael
2080 [Bansanvila, ILEO10S  {apucoial Btael $5,585,200.00 | 82.585.17 0.00 £1,054.99 5720750.16 | 100.00% | $5729.750.16 $5729,750.16 | $171,892.56 | $5557B5766 $0.00 $171,802.50
MSM Salutlons, ine,
650 W, Grand Avenue
3065 [Elmburat, IL 80126 Drywall/CEMF 3,073,538.00 0.00 82,220.28 408576528 | 100.00% | $4,055 785.20 $4,055,765.28 | $40,557.65 54,015,207.63 50.00 §40,557.65
Progresive Dynami
712 Bonded Parkway
3070 | Streamwood, ILB0NOT |usorat wall Pancls 124.449.00 0.00 1,728.45 12817745 | 100.00% | $126.177.45 12617745 | $1,261.77 812491568 $0.00 $1.261.77
Record Autematic Door
376 Balm Gourt Automatic Doay
3075 {Wood Dale, 1L 80181 |operators 514,125.00 14,125.00 100.00% | $14,125.00 $14,125.00 $423.75 $13,701.25 30.00 $42376
0.00 #DIV/) $0.00 T $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 _$0.00 $0.00
All Masenry Construclion
1425 9, 55th Gourt Tree Pruring f Site
3080 |Cicero, IL 80804 Restoration $60,420.00 59,420,00 40.98% | 82970000 $29,700,00 $207.00 $20,403.00 30,00 $30,017.00
0.00 #DIVIDI $0.00 30,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0.00 #DWI0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 5000 30,00 $0.00
SUBTOTAL page 6 $0,614,972.00 | §11,031.277.47 .00 $22,763.01 | $435644.02 | $22,00485650 | 99.75% | 52194017240 |  50.00 | $21,049,172.49 1,090.37 | $21,547,18213 $0.00 $457474.38 |
AHM ALL JUINT VENITUKE, FEED,
INSURANCE/BOND, PBC ——=\Work Complated———r
ALLOWANCES
ITEM | Subcontractor Name & Original Gondract |A - i 2- 3- |PBCChangs| GenlContr |Adjusied Contract
2 Addrese Type of Work  fAmount PGMP FGMP FGMP Orders Change Orders Amt % Comple| Previous |Current  [Tolal o dale | remaining to bill |
KRM ALL JV LLC
M2 N. May Bireat
Suite 100 Design - Buildar's
4000 | Chicago, II. 60607 Conlingency $1,800,000.00 0.00 (953,413.,56) | B46,586.44 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 50,00 $846,586 44




PEC Commission
4005 Confingeney $1,800,000.00 | 200,000.00 2.05 {1,500,001.38) | (469,548.81 0,00 30452.78 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §30,452 78
4010 CETV Allowance 5300,000.00 0.00 (50,000.00 | (193,589.53) 0.00 5641047 0.00% 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $56.410.47
PBC
4015 Site Work Aowance |  $450,000.00 | {200,000.00} {196,821.66] | (53,178.34) 0.00 0.00 FDIVIO] $0.00 20.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00_
laua‘rornl. CONTINGENCIBS | ALLOWANCES $4,350,000.00 $0.00 $2.95% -$1,748,023.04 |-$716,316.08 | -$883,413.56 $433,449.67 $0.00 $0.00 80.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $033,440.67
TOTAL COST OF WORK (GENL REQ,
CONTINGENCIES, ALLOWANCES) $27,7,904.00 | $24,151,581.00 | 5500,331.97 $2,001,55238 | -$2,220.00 30.00 $80,486,051.67 $59,178,02549 $0.00 $59,178,925.49 | $883,378.74 | §58,296,546.75 $0.00 $2,1590,504.92
INSURANCE / BOND:
KRM ALL JV LLC
M2 N May Streat
Sulte 100
4020 | Chicago, IL 60607 Bond $333,020.00 18,845.25 0.00 £0,000,00 411,969.25 97.63% $402,221.00 $0.00 8402 221.00 $0.00 $402,221.00 $0.00 $8,748.25
KRMALL JVLLC
312 N. May Street
S 100
4025 |Chicago, IL 80607 Insurance $332,220.00 C.00 D00 60, 004,00; 27223000 £B.08% $230,776.60 $230,776.60 s0.00 5230,776.60 $0.00 532,443.40
|SUBTOTAL INSURANCE { BONDS: $605,240.00 | $18,948.25 $0.00 $0.00 $684,189.25 $641,007.60 $0.00 §041,997.60 $0.00 §6841,097.60 £0.00 $42,191.65
GENERAL CONDITIONS:
$814,000.00 | 144304358 | 1 256.44 0.00 0.00 3,355,300.00 B7.81% | 5328524356 §3,285 243 .58 30.00 $3,265 243.56 $0.00 570,056 44
SUBTOTAL GENERAL CONDITIGNS: $814,000.00 | $1,443,043.66 | $1,096.250.44 $0.00 §0.00 $3,355,300.00 $3,206,243.56 $0.00 $3,205,243.58 $0.00 $3,285,243.5¢ $0.00 $70,056.44
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT FEE:
KRMALL WV LLS
312 N. May Streal
Sula 100 Daelpn - Bulder's
4035 |Chicago, IL 60807 Fen $1,06845500 | 1,716,96249 | 25016.50 {104,077.82) 0.00 0.00 3,305,356 46 97.81% | $3,237,350.00 $3,237,350.00 $000 $3,237,350.00 $0.00 $68,008.48
“* THE GENERAL CONDITIONS ARE BEING BILLED AS A COMPLETION PERCENTAGE OF 72,13% FOR NOVEMBER AGAINST THE TOTAL FINAL GMP VALUE OF $3,355,300.00 PER THE DIRECTION OF RYAN FORISTALL DATED 8/16/2020 **
‘sunmnﬂ. page 7 $7407,695.00 | $3,178,955.30 | $1,423.275,08 | -31,850,900.66 | -5716,16.68 | -$953,41366 | $827920538 | 86.54% | 87.184,501.16 50.00 $7,164,591.16 5000 57,164,581.16 £0.00 §1.114 704,22
|subtotal page 5451,180.00 | 1B7,857.62 0.00 0.00 2,220.00 0,00 5,.641,077.62 00.01% | 503822262 0.00 5,338 222.62 0.00 563622262 0.00 4,855.00
subtolal page 2 480,000.00 | 1.147,581.34 | 500,320.02 {334.720.34) | 16490.44 {10,187.64 1,805,563 92 96.95% | 175057942 0.00 1,750,578.42 18.055.B4 1,732,623.58 000 73,060.34
subtotal Eﬂg: TA22 84862 | 7.212,853.82 0.00 0.00 4507443 523 562,85 15204.179.72 99.8&5‘_ 15 186,17a.72 0.00 15,186,179.72 261,20725 14,024 87245 0.00 278,207.26
subtotal page 4 | 5696,495.00 | 11,047,74168 000 0.00 536,374.97 | 1083007 17.479.005.72 | 100.00% | 17479,005.72 0.00 1747000572 | 167.351.78 17,311,543.04 0.00 167,381,786
sublotalpage 5 | 34778538 | 2811,806.78 0.00 0,00 9339383 | (103,080.85) | 3,059,176.14 91.88% | 281308814 0.00 2,813 088,14 34,763.40 2,778,224 65 0.00 270,851.40
|sublotel page 6 | 9.614,072.00 | 1103127747 0.00 0.00 22,763.01 435,844.02 2200465650 | 00.76% | 21.949,172.40 0.00 21,849172.49 | 40189037 21,647,182.13 0.00 457 474,38
sublotal page 7 | 7,497695.00 | 317895530 | 1,123,275.08 | {1 850 SDD.B\Si {716,316.68) | (953,412.58) | 8,279,20538 | 80,54 7.104,601.16 0.00 7,184,691,16 0.00 7,184,691.18 0.00 1,114,704.22
1 TOTAL| 36,51€,786.00 | ar.s18,21400 | 1,623,605.00 | {2,105,630.00) 0.00 0.00 7347297600 | 97.97% | 71,978.738.27 0.00 71,979,738.27 | B8)I70.74 71,086,360,53 0.00 2,376,614 47




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (4 of 4)
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $36,516,786.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $71,979,739.27
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $39,141,819.00 LESS 1%/ 3% OR 5% RETAINED $883,378.74
[OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRA $75,658,605.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $71,096,360.53
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $2,185,630.00 PAYMENTS $71,096,360.53
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $73,472,975.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $0.00
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $2,376,614.47

Contractor certilies that to the best of its knowledge, mformation and belicf, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thercof) are being cucrently paid, and that the amount of the payments
applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or
employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; thal each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defcat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or
ansing out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim
could be made and for which a lien could be filed,

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor hercin cxpressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on

behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF

CHICAGO the amount or amoumnis so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC

BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGOQ all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable
mey's fee.

/ _,—--""'"-_-_-—_
NafheTaurie LaBeck - KRM ALL JOINT VENTURE LLC
Title: Project Accountant

Subscribed and swom;to n\f?e this 31st day of December, 2022

Notaty c

My Commission expires: 12/01/2026

PR W e S

OFFICIAL SEAL

JULIA DEWITT

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commission Expires 12/1/26




	Hancock Replacement School #34
	Pages from PA #34 - PA_KRMALLJV_LL_PA34_20221231 (1)

